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Class Schedule - October, 2025

Timing Category Discipline Artist Topic

07 October, 2025 | Tuesday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Fun with Art Sumbul Khalid Drawing of Diwali Celebration

08 October, 2025 | Wednesday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Kathak
Mayukh

Bhattacharyya
Tihaai and Simple Formation with Foot Movements

09 October, 2025 | Thursday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Guitar Chirodeep Mitra Moveable Chords (A & E) Shape

10 October, 2025 | Friday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Brain Development Ameesha Awana Developing Focus

13 October, 2025 | Monday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Tabla Tushar Goyal Learning Chakradhar in Teentaal

14 October, 2025 | Tuesday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Hindustani Classical
Harmonium

Fareed Ahmed
Khan

Continuation of Raga Bhopali with Sargam and
Bandish

15 October, 2025 | Wednesday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Bharatanatyam
Madhura

Bhrushundi
Introduction of Pakka Adavu

16 October, 2025 | Thursday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Guitar Ajay P Sharma Notes on Staff

17 October, 2025 | Friday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Theatre Jyoti Upadhyay
Warm Up- Bow & Arrow Freeze Game Tongue
Twister and Monologues from Ramayana Characters

24 October, 2025 | Friday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Brain Development Ameesha Awana Being Happy

25 October, 2025 | Saturday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Yoga
Yogacharya

Abhishek Bharti
Yoga for Energy

27 October, 2025 | Monday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Hindustani Classical
Vocal

Vikas Kumar Vocal Music (Light) - Song

29 October, 2025 | Wednesday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Kathak Richa Jain Teaching Hastak of Tihaai

30 October, 2025 | Thursday

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Guitar Ajay P Sharma All Strings’ Notes on Staff

31 October, 2025 | Friday



Timing Category Discipline Artist Topic

09:20 AM -
10:00 AM

Regular
Class

Theatre Jyoti Upadhyay
Body Movements Exercise - Walk the Character and
Vocal Exercise- Battlefield Voices Reflection & Recap


